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Data card
-WDD1183872N014531 -

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):  WDD1183872N014531

Order number: 0953613787

Production number: 5435796

Production plant: P3710

Shipment date: 05.23.19

EC approval number: e1*2007/46*1912*00

EC approval date 02.27.19

Engine 28291480184249
Transmission 70042320057723

Front axle, left 118584010003091914 100660
Front axle, right 118584020003091914100660
Rear axle 11835042000127393003
Steering 1184602800041913401429

Major assemblies

2 Major assembly number Variant Object number
o Engine 28291480184249 A2820102800
2 Transmission 70042320057723 7003702700
T Front axle, left 118584010003091914100660
O Front axle, right 118584020003091914100660
g Rear axle 11835042000127393003
N Steering 1184602800041913401429 1184602800
o
o
—
OCodes
N
T Code Designation
Ry
; 01U MB Connect services for navigation
Q.
O 059 YoM 18/2
@)
05B Operator's manual + service booklet-English
14U Smartphone integration
15U Pre-installation for MB-Link smartphone integration
16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration
17U Android Auto smartphone integration
200A Leather
20U Keyless rental
211A leather black/anthracite
213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
218 Rear view camera
235 Active Parking Assist
243 Active Lane Keeping Assist (camera)
249 Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors
255B MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD
258 Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop
270 Aerial for GPS
286 Luggage nets on left and right driver seat backrests
287 Through-loading feature
294 Kneebag
2U1 AIRPANEL
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Code Designation
2U8 Alternative refrigerant
310 Double cup holder
335B Language of instrument cluster/HU - English
345 rain sensor
351 eCall emergency call system
355 Preinstallation for retrofitting navigation system
362 HERMES communications module LTE
365 Hard drive navigation
367 Live Traffic capability
3U6 HU country set for ECE/RoW
400 Folding armrest in rear
429 7-speed automatic dual-clutch transmission
431 Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - electroplated
440 Cruise control
446 Touchpad
O 458 10.25" instrument cluster display
; 475 Tire pressure monitor (TPM)
E 500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
8 502 Free map data updates for 3 years
ﬁl 504 Speed sign recognition
'O\n 51B Rating, country group EURO-NCAP
2 51U Headliner, black fabric
§ 537 DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)
.'5-) 537L Great Britain and Northern Ireland
% 543 Sun visor with additional function
(_o) 549 MBUX multimedia system
551 Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
581 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
598 Gasoline particulate filter (OPF) with sensor system
5XXL Europe
631 Static LED headlamps, left-hand traffic
666 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
677 AVANTGARDE/standard suspension
6P5 Sales control code for code 475 request
73B Roller blind compartment closed
772 AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts
787U Mountain gray - metallic finish
79B Pre-installation for DAB digital radio standard
7U3 Seat model variant 3
809 YoM 18/1
840 Glas dunkel getont
853 Advanced Sound System
859 Central display Mid (9-inch to 11.5-inch)
871 Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing
873 Left and right driver's seat heating
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Code
877
882
885
889
897
8U6
8uU8
927
936
950
968
989
98B
998
B09
B10
B18
B51
B59
B63
D56
D5B
DPO
F118
FC
FU1
GA
GB6N
H44
HA
Jyl
K13
K31
L5C
MO014
M14
M282
P17
P34
P44
P49
P54
PAC
PBF
PYA
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Designation

Ambient lighting

Sensor system and siren for anti-theft alarm system
Enhanced anti-theft protection

Keyless Go

Front wireless telephone charging

Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)

Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology

Cylinder cut-out system

AMG sport package

COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2

Identification label under windshield

Upper radiator shutters

Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE
Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch

Fuel tank system for EU6D standard

Spectacles compartment

Tirefit

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
Engine sound via speakers

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Model series 118

Coupe

Fresh-Up 1

Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available

Trim elements - Longitudinal grain aluminum (2B45)
Rear axle

Plant control code

Control code for service interval 25000 km

Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03

Supersport steering wheel - leather deep-embossed
Engine uprated

Displacement 1.4 liter

Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M282
KEYLESS-GO package

Exclusive package

Parking package

MIRROR PACKAGE

Anti-Theft Protection package with preinstallation for parking damage notification

Value Package
BAS connectivity package

Control code for Sales
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Code Designation
PYH Control code for Sales
PYN Control code for Sales
PzO Control code for Sales
R No code designations currently available
RO1 Summer tyres
RQS 18" AMG spoke wheels all round
uo1 Rear belt status indicator
u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
u19 Augmented reality video
u2s5 llluminated door sill
u26 Floor mats - AMG
us5 Multi-link axle
us59 Seat Comfort package
u60 Pedestrian protection - Active hood
u62 Exterior light and sight package

O vs0 Speed/load index 91W

; VL Left front axle half

£ W Right front axle half

a

gVPD data

h
'5 VPD ID Designation Contents
i

2 00064 A1183205100 A1183205200

% 00065 A2473241800

_‘5‘) 00075 HM0876

% 00081 000000000000

(_o) 10036 17768064027C70PL1913611547
10199 043300202B9FBA00202B9F8100202B9FCC00202BIFD4
10316 24790091070001524790091071519050130314
10436 2479013202000EF2479008506EF 1905020302
10496 177901230200049000190200098748300000000000000000
10716 09990162000007C19x03x07B000375
10717 09990513040007C2019X03X20B0692
10718 09990513040007C2019X03X20B0692
20002 g1g118aaF0tx_20sx00002__
30028 1770025099300008
30043 2479009107300002
30044 1776707600300001
30210 1778203601300001
40009 96F2FB72

Equipment
Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment

Paint
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211 - leather black/anthracite

200 - Leather
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Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Tires
Tire manufacturer HANKOOK

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number: 28291480184249
Factory engine item number: A2820102800
Factory transmission number: 70042320057723

Factory transmission item number: 7003702700
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